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Siebentritt, Klaus
Seifert, Uwe
Benz, Wolfgang
Dietl, Manuela

Loffler, Karin
Riedl|, Stefan
John, Karlheinz

Spiele
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Schnitt 2019/2020

Gesamt

Gesamt

512,0
472,0
468,6
451,0

427,0
426,7
365,0

Abraumen Fehler

160,8 5,8
137,3 16,3
139,6 9,8
126,0 13,0

118,7 16,2
100,3 25,0
67,0 30,0

Spiele
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Heim

Heim

530,0
446,0
465,0

0,0

394,0
470,0
0,0

Abraumen

168,0
127,5
132,0

0,0

103,5
113,0
0,0

Fehler

4,0
19,0
10,5

0,0

20,0
20,0
0,0

Platz
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Spiele
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Auswarts

Auswarts

507,5
524,0
471,0
451,0

443,5
405,0
365,0

Abraumen Fehler

159,0 6,3
157,0 11,0
1447 9,3
126,0 13,0

126,3 14,3
94,0 27,5
67,0 30,0

Stand: 19. Nov 19

Platz  Mannschaft
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